yaskawa.com
Sigma-SD Spindle
Motor Drives
Power and Precision for More Productivity
Sigma-SD
A Significant Difference When it Matters Most
Look beneath the sheet metal of the machine tool industry’s most
advanced equipment and you’ll find Yaskawa Sigma SD spindle

motor parameter settings and traces data, checks
I/O signals and edits parameters.
Model Designations
4
Sigma-SD Driver
Power Regeneration Converter
Spindle Motor
 CACR-JU 102 A E A B 01
Input Voltage
A: 270 VDC
D: 540 VDC
Converter
Sigma-SD SERVOPACK
Code Arms Voltage Code Arms Voltage
028 28
270 VDC
014 14
540 VDC
036 36 018 18
065 65 033 32.5
084 84 042 42
102 102 051 51
125 125
196 196
Orientation
01: Standard
Mounting
B: Base-mounted
Interface Specifications
E: Analog speed reference expanded functions
C: EtherCAT interface
Design Revision
A, B, C...
SERVOPACK
 UA  K A J - 22 C Z 1 O O E
Input Voltage
Blank: 3-Phase, 200VAC
E: 3-Phase, 400VAC
Winding System
A: Single winding
Motor
AC Spindle Motor
Rated Output Current
See Ratings Table
Encoder Specifications
Z: Pulse encoder
Cooling Method
K : External fan cooled
Design Revision
C: Standard
Mounting
1: Flange Type
Shaft End
Blank: Straight w/key and tap (for 200VAC input spindle motor)
O: Straight w/key and tap (for 400VAC input spindle motor)
Lead Wire Orientation
Blank: Left-viewed from load side (for 200VAC input spindle motor)
O: Left-viewed from load side (for 400VAC input spindle motor)
 CACP-JU 22 A 3 B B
Input Voltage
A: 3-Phase, 200VAC
D: 3-Phase, 400VAC
Converter
Sigma-SD Power Regeneration Converter
Code kW
10 10
19 18.5
22 22
30*1 30
45*1 45
Mounting
B: Base-mounted
Design Revision